I N T E R L O C K  A R MO R F I B E R  O P T I C  C A B L E A R M O R - T E K
þ Aluminum or Steel Interlock Armor
þ Single-mode, Multimode, or Hybrid
þ Laser Optimized Optical Fibers
þ Suitable for Hazardous Environments
þ Plenum/Riser Rated
þ Tight Buffered or Loose Tube Designs
T E M P E R AT U R E  R AT I N G —

the ruggedness of the armoring materials
Corporate Headquarters: 132 White Oak Road, New Holland, PA 17557 USA  In Canada, please contact: Nexans Canada Inc., 140 Allstate Parkway, Markham, Ontario L3R 0Z7 Canada
PA R T  N U M B E R  S E L E C T IO N  G U I D E
þ Select the product prefix corresponding
to the cable configuration and quantity
of fibers desired, in Table A.
þ Then choose the product’s suffix corre-
sponding to the type of fiber desired,
in Table B or Table C.
Example: PDPK006-AB0504
FIBERS PRODUCT PREFIX DIAMETER WEIGHT
MIN. BEND RADIUS MAX. LOADING (CORE CABLE)
install long term install long term
in. mm lb./kft. kg/km in. cm in. cm lb. N lb. N
6 PDPK006- 0.505 12.8 79 117 7.6 19.2 5.1 12.8 100 445 30 133
PREMISE 12 PDPK012- 0.527 13.4 87 129 7.9 20.1 5.3 13.4 100 445 30 133
DISTRIBUTION 18 PDPK018- 0.578 14.7 111 166 8.7 22.0 5.8 14.7 150 667 45 200
PLENUM 24 PDPK024- 0.578 14.7 119 176 8.7 22.0 5.8 14.7 150 667 45 200
(Available up to 144 Fibers) 24 PDPK12B024- 0.749 19.0 161 240 11.2 28.5 7.5 19.0 150 667 45 200
48 PDPK12B048- 0.921 23.4 274 408 13.8 35.1 9.2 23.4 150 667 45 200
72 PDPK12B072- 1.000 25.4 392 583 15.0 38.1 10.0 25.4 300 1334 90 400
6 PDRK006- 0.618 15.7 120 179 9.3 23.6 6.2 15.7 150 667 45 200
PREMISE 12 PDRK012- 0.618 15.7 126 188 9.3 23.6 6.2 15.7 150 667 45 200
DISTRIBUTION 18 PDRK018- 0.618 15.7 134 199 9.3 23.6 6.2 15.7 300 1334 90 400
RISER 24 PDRK024- 0.739 18.8 166 248 11.1 28.2 7.4 18.8 300 1334 90 400
(Available up to 144 Fibers) 24 PDRK12B024- 0.789 20.0 195 290 11.8 30.1 7.9 20.0 300 1334 90 400
48 PDRK12B048- 0.961 24.4 301 448 14.4 36.6 9.6 24.4 300 1334 90 400
72 PDRK12B072- 10.37 26.3 417 621 15.6 39.5 10.4 26.3 300 1334 90 400
ADVENTUM 6 LTPK006- 0.614 15.6 138 205 9.2 23.4 6.1 15.6 300 1334 90 400
INDOOR/OUTDOOR 12 LTPK012- 0.614 15.6 140 208 9.2 23.4 6.1 15.6 300 1334 90 400
PLENUM 24 LTPK12B024- 0.765 19.4 257 382 11.5 29.1 7.7 19.4 600 2669 180 801
(Available up to 216 Fibers) 48 LTPK12B048- 0.765 19.4 257 382 11.5 29.1 7.7 19.4 600 2669 180 801
72 LTPK12B072- 0.765 19.4 257 382 11.5 29.1 7.7 19.4 600 2669 180 801
ADVENTUM 6 LTRK006- 0.630 16.0 140 208 9.5 24.0 6.3 16.0 300 1334 90 400
INDOOR/OUTDOOR 12 LTRK012- 0.630 16.0 142 211 9.5 24.0 6.3 16.0 300 1334 90 400
RISER 24 LTRK12B024- 0.875 22.2 224 333 13.1 33.3 8.8 22.2 600 2669 180 801
(Available up to 216 Fibers) 48 LTRK12B048- 0.875 22.2 239 356 13.1 33.3 8.8 22.2 600 2669 180 801
72 LTRK12B072- 0.875 22.2 280 417 13.1 33.3 8.8 22.2 600 2669 180 801
T E C H N IC A L  DATA — P H Y S IC A L  ( TA B L E  A )
F I B E R  T E C H N IC A L  DATA ( M U LT I MO D E )  ( TA B L E  B )
WAVELENGTH MAXIMUM BANDWIDTH LENGTHFIBER TYPE FIBER SUFFIX (nm) ATTENUATION (MHz./km) (meters @ 850/1300 nm)(dB/km)
62.5/125 µm Standard CB3510/25 850/1300 3.5/1.0 200/500* 1 GbE—300/600